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General information about company

Scrip code 538715

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE260R01016

Name of the company

DHABRIYA POLYWOOD LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/vo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe'ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.08
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.05
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.55
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.55
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.42
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o ol | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . R
shareholder shareholders . . 7 o (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
O equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
1) (1 . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % of
held (V) X egty (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 7333795 7333795 67.75 7333795 7333795 |67.75
Group
(B) Public 4230 3490450 3490450 32.25 3490450 3490450 |32.25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 4235 10824245 10824245 100 10824245 10824245 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , I;glmber of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 Zres d
. assuming full | Lockedin | P S08¢ Or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise g
Sh No. of Underlyi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NECTYINE 1 o onvertible encumbered | Humber o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding e (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
1) . Outstanding - percentage of A .
D convertible W securities diluted sh sa As a % | dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of luted share % of ftota] | form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= | No. | total | No. | 1@ 1o uo- o~
. VID+HX) As a Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) (a) | Shares |(a) . .
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 67.75 7333795
Group
ublic .
B Publi 32.25 3490450 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10824245 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;a(ffu“y Partly No. Of shares Z;;:;ﬁ:l d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(1) shares held . (AV)+H(V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) R\ 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 5 7333795 7333795 | 67.75 7333795 7333795 | 67.75
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 7333795 7333795 67.75 7333795 7333795 | 67.75
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 7333795 7333795 |67.75 7333795 7333795 | 67.75
Promoter Group
(A)=AYD)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
© Alternate Investment 1 68356 68356 0.63 68356 68356 0.63
Funds
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 68356 68356 0.63 68356 68356 0.63
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4% Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 1 82388 82388 0.76 82388 82388 0.76
and nominee
directors)
Key Managerial
© Personnel 1 50 50 0 50 50 0
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(& capital up to Rs. 2 4003 1167453 1167453 10.79 1167453 1167453 |10.79
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(h) capital in excess of 15 1836040 1836040 16.96 1836040 1836040 | 16.96
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 67 29097 29097 0.27 29097 29097 0.27
(NRIs)
o Bodies Corporate 26 219266 219266 2.03 219266 219266 | 2.03
(m) Any Other (specify) 116 87800 87800 0.81 87800 87800 0.81
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4229 3422094 3422094 31.62 3422094 3422094 |31.62
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 4230 3490450 3490450 32.25 3490450 3490450 |32.25
@+B)3)+(B)
“4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 4235 10824245 10824245 100 10824245 10824245 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 4235 10824245 10824245 100 10824245 10824245 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying convetsion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered umber 0
Underlvi Underlving ctibl ities ( equity shares
nderlying nderlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) ?
Sr. . . " held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % cmaterialize
it : i i - f total sa 7o | form (XIV) Sub-  |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ortorl i | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares (a) |Shares qategory c‘a}tegory cﬁegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 67.75 7333795
(SIL;b'T"tal A 67.75 7333795
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
67.75 7333795
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
(c) 0.63 68356 0 0 0
f‘l“)b'T"tal ®) 0.63 68356 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.76 82388 0 0 0
(©) 0 50 0 0 0
() 10.79 1167453 0 0 0
(h) 16.96 1836040 0 0 0
@) 0.27 29097 0 0 0
0 2.03 219266 0 0 0
(m) 0.81 87800 0 0 0
(Sng'TOtal ® 31.62 3422094 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 32.25 3490450 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10824245
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 10824245
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA

ANITA DHABRIYA

DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA HUF

SANDHYA HIRAN

USHA JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABLPD4826F

ABNPD6243Q

AAAHD7219]

ABNPH9487Q

ABPPJ4280M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6492238

470226

330331

32500

8500

7333795

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

6492238

470226

330331

32500

8500

7333795

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.98

0.3

67.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6492238

470226

330331

32500

8500

7333795

Class eg:y

Total

6492238

470226

330331

32500

8500

7333795

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

59.98

434

3.05

0.3

67.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.98

0.3

67.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6492238

470226

330331

32500

8500

7333795

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH KACHOLIA

GAURAV JAIN

MUKUL MAHAVIR AGRAWAL

PRATEEK JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADPKO757F

AEZPJ2320R

AAFPA4859G

AHSPI8481H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

696178

117565

416500

110000

1340243

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

696178

117565

416500

110000

1340243

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.43

12.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

696178

117565

416500

110000

1340243

Class eg:y

Total

696178

117565

416500

110000

1340243

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.43

1.09

3.85

1.02

12.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.43

1.09

12.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

696178

117565

416500

110000

1340243

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Clearing Members HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

)

114 116

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4212 83588 87800
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |4212 83588 87800
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04 0.77 0.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4212 83588 87800

Class eg:y

Total 4212 83588 87800

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.04 0.77 0.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04 0.77 0.81

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4212 83588 87800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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