General information about company							
Scrip code	538715						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE260R01016						
Name of the company	DHABRIYA POLYWOOD LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

Table VI - Sta	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.08						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.05						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	1.55						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	1.55						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	1.42						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$		No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(III) $ \begin{array}{c ccc} (III) & equity shares \\ held (IV) & shares \\ held (V) & \\ \end{array} $ Receipts (VI) $ (VH) = (VH)^{-1} (V)^{-1} (V)^{-1$	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	7333795			7333795	67.75	7333795		7333795	67.75
(B)	Public	4230	3490450			3490450	32.25	3490450		3490450	32.25
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4235	10824245			10824245	100	10824245		10824245	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				67.75					7333795			
(B)	Public				32.25					3490450	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					10824245	0	0	0

			No. of fully	No. Of		Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group			•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	7333795			7333795	67.75	7333795		7333795	67.75
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	7333795			7333795	67.75	7333795		7333795	67.75
(2)	Foreign	•		•	•			•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	7333795			7333795	67.75	7333795		7333795	67.75
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	68356			68356	0.63	68356		68356	0.63
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	68356			68356	0.63	68356		68356	0.63
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	1	I.		l.		•	· I	1	l	
(3)	Central Government / S	Central Government / State Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	82388			82388	0.76	82388		82388	0.76
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	50			50	0	50		50	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4003	1167453			1167453	10.79	1167453		1167453	10.79
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	15	1836040			1836040	16.96	1836040		1836040	16.96
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	67	29097			29097	0.27	29097		29097	0.27
(l)	Bodies Corporate	26	219266			219266	2.03	219266		219266	2.03
(m)	Any Other (specify)	116	87800			87800	0.81	87800		87800	0.81
Sub-Total (B)(4)		4229	3422094			3422094	31.62	3422094		3422094	31.62
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		4230	3490450			3490450	32.25	3490450		3490450	32.25
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non F	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	lder				•
Total (A+B+C2		4235	10824245			10824245	100	10824245		10824245	100
Total (A+B+C)		4235	10824245			10824245	100	10824245		10824245	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Und Shares Outs Underlying conv	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) (a) Weight in the percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	ı				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				67.75					7333795			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				67.75					7333795			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				67.75					7333795			
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(c)				0.63					68356	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.63					68356	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)	•	•		-		•	•		•	
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(b)				0.76					82388	0	0	0
(c)				0					50	0	0	0
(g)				10.79					1167453	0	0	0
(h)				16.96					1836040	0	0	0
(i)				0.27					29097	0	0	0
(l)				2.03					219266	0	0	0
(m)				0.81					87800	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				31.62					3422094	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				32.25					3490450	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Non Pro	moter	- Non Pul	blic sh	areholder	•		•	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10824245			
Total (A+B+C				100					10824245			

		Individ	uals/Hindu undivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA	ANITA DHABRIYA	DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA HUF	SANDHYA HIRAN	USHA JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABLPD4826F	ABNPD6243Q	AAAHD7219J	ABNPH9487Q	ABPPJ4280M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6492238	470226	330331	32500	8500	7333795
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6492238	470226	330331	32500	8500	7333795
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.98	4.34	3.05	0.3	0.08	67.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	6492238	470226	330331	32500	8500	7333795
Class eg:y						
Total	6492238	470226	330331	32500	8500	7333795
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.98	4.34	3.05	0.3	0.08	67.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.98	4.34	3.05	0.3	0.08	67.75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise encun	nbered (XIII)	Г	T	I	T
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6492238	470226	330331	32500	8500	7333795
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Individuals - ii. In	dividual sharehold	lers holding nominal share capital	in excess of Rs. 2 lak	hs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHISH KACHOLIA	GAURAV JAIN	MUKUL MAHAVIR AGRAWAL	PRATEEK JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPK0757F	AEZPJ2320R	AAFPA4859G	AHSPJ8481H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	696178	117565	416500	110000	1340243
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	696178	117565	416500	110000	1340243
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.43	1.09	3.85	1.02	12.38
	Rights held in each class of s	1			T
Class eg: X	696178	117565	416500	110000	1340243
Class eg:y					
Total	696178	117565	416500	110000	1340243
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.43	1.09	3.85	1.02	12.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.43	1.09	3.85	1.02	12.38
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	696178	117565	416500	110000	1340243
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

	An	y Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2				
Category	Clearing Members	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back			
PAN (II)			Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	114	116			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4212	83588	87800			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4212	83588	87800			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.77	0.81			
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	4212	83588	87800			
Class eg:y						
Total	4212	83588	87800			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0.77	0.81			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.77	0.81			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4212	83588	87800			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0